Mannschaft
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren

B R N T S e e N N S N N T N N e N N T e N e S R N

Datum
07.09.25
14.09.25
19.09.25
28.09.25
05.10.25
11.10.25
18.10.25
02.11.25
07.11.25
15.11.25
23.11.25
28.11.25
12.12.25
17.01.26
24.01.26
31.01.26
07.02.26
28.02.26
07.03.26
14.03.26
21.03.26
28.03.26
06.04.26
18.04.26
25.04.26
10.05.26
14.05.26
17.05.26

Uhrzeit

18:00
17:30
20:00
18:00
19:00
16:00
20:00

19:00
17:30

20:00
20:15
19:00
19:30
18:00
18:00
19:00
18:00
18:00
19:30
17:00

18:00
18:00

Heim

HSG Vélklingen
TuS Brotdorf

HSG Vélklingen
SG Zweibrticken 2
HSG Vélklingen
TV Homburg 2
HSG Vélklingen
Pokaltermin

HSG Vélklingen
HC Dillingen/D.
Pokaltermin

HSG Vélklingen
HG Saarlouis 2
Black Bulls

HSG Vélklingen
HSV Merzig

HSG Vélklingen
HC Schmelz

HSG Vélklingen
TV Niederwiirzbach
HSG Vélklingen
HSG Fraulautern-U.
Pokalfinale

HSG Saarbriicken
HSG Vélklingen
Qualifikation
Quialifikation
Qualifikation

Gast

Black Bulls

HSG Vélklingen
HSV Merzig

HSG Vélklingen
HC Schmelz

HSG Vélklingen
HSG Saarbriicken

TV Niederwiirzbach
HSG Vélklingen

HSG Fraulautern-U.

HSG Volklingen
HSG Vélklingen
TuS Brotdorf

HSG Vélklingen
SG Zweibriicken 2
HSG Vélklingen
TV Homburg 2
HSG Vélklingen
HC Dillingen/D.
HSG Vélklingen

HSG Volklingen
HG Saarlouis 2

Halle

HNH

Brotdorf

HNH
Westpfalzhalle
HNH
Homburg
HNH

HNH
Diefflen

HNH
Stadtgartenhalle
Alsweiler

HNH
Thiels-Park
HNH
Primshalle
HNH
Wirzbachhalle
HNH

In den Fliesen

Rastbachtal
HNH



