Mannschaft	Datum	Uhrzeit	Heim	Gast	Halle
1. Herren	07.09.25	18:00	HSG Völklingen	Black Bulls	HNH
1. Herren	14.09.25	17:30	TuS Brotdorf	HSG Völklingen	Brotdorf
1. Herren	19.09.25	20:00	HSG Völklingen	HSV Merzig	HNH
1. Herren	28.09.25	18:00	SG Zweibrücken 2	HSG Völklingen	Westpfalzhalle
1. Herren	05.10.25	19:00	HSG Völklingen	HC Schmelz	HNH
1. Herren	11.10.25	16:00	TV Homburg 2	HSG Völklingen	Homburg
1. Herren	18.10.25	20:00	HSG Völklingen	HSG Saarbrücken	HNH
1. Herren	02.11.25		Pokaltermin		
1. Herren	07.11.25	19:00	HSG Völklingen	TV Niederwürzbach	HNH
1. Herren	15.11.25	17:30	HC Dillingen/D.	HSG Völklingen	Diefflen
1. Herren	23.11.25		Pokaltermin		
1. Herren	28.11.25	20:00	HSG Völklingen	HSG Fraulautern-Ü.	HNH
1. Herren	12.12.25	20:15	HG Saarlouis 2	HSG Völklingen	Stadtgartenhalle
1. Herren	17.01.26	19:00	Black Bulls	HSG Völklingen	Alsweiler
1. Herren	24.01.26	19:30	HSG Völklingen	TuS Brotdorf	HNH
1. Herren	31.01.26	18:00	HSV Merzig	HSG Völklingen	Thiels-Park
1. Herren	07.02.26	18:00	HSG Völklingen	SG Zweibrücken 2	HNH
1. Herren	28.02.26	19:00	HC Schmelz	HSG Völklingen	Primshalle
1. Herren	07.03.26	18:00	HSG Völklingen	TV Homburg 2	HNH
1. Herren	14.03.26	18:00	TV Niederwürzbach	HSG Völklingen	Würzbachhalle
1. Herren	21.03.26	19:30	HSG Völklingen	HC Dillingen/D.	HNH
1. Herren	28.03.26	17:00	HSG Fraulautern-Ü.	HSG Völklingen	In den Fliesen
1. Herren	06.04.26		Pokalfinale		
1. Herren	18.04.26	18:00	HSG Saarbrücken	HSG Völklingen	Rastbachtal
1. Herren	25.04.26	18:00	HSG Völklingen	HG Saarlouis 2	HNH
1. Herren	10.05.26		Qualifikation		
1. Herren	14.05.26		Qualifikation		
1. Herren	17.05.26		Qualifikation		